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HHN
1/4” x 1 1/4” in-line fuse holder

Product specifications

Part Voltage Current 
number rating (V) rating (A)

HHN 32 30

Ordering Options

Ordering 
code Description

HHN  10 fuse holders packed  
into a carton

HHN-1K0198  10 fuse holders with AGC-30 fuse 
packed into a carton

Product features

• For ¼” diameter x 1 ¼” small 
dimension fuses

• #12 AWG unplated copper wire with 
yellow insulation

• Nylon body with bayonet type 
assembly

• Tin plated brass contacts

HHN

HHN-1K0198

Terminal contacts

Fuseholder body
Compression spring Fuseholder cap

#12 UL3266
Yellow wire

9.50
[.375]

114.30
[4.50]

266.70
[10.500]

(When assembled)

Dimensions- mm [in]


